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23%

1%

77%

5%

School
Presentations

57%37%

- School Presentations
- Professional or Gov’t Org
- Other Presentations
- Public Outreach Events
- K-College Earth Science Education Activities
- K-12 Career Talks and Events

School Presentations
by Type

22%
55%

6%
17%

Temporary Safeguards
Backfilled or Sealed Wildlife Compatible

Not Secured

35%
60%

5%

Division of Minerals
Claimants/Land Owners

Federal Agencies
Other (<1%)
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77%
10%

5%

3%
<1%1%

3%

Mining Claim Fees

Geothermal Fees

Bond Pool Admin. Fee

Surface Disturbance Fee

Oil FeesBLM/FS/NPS Assistance
Other

43%

41%

<1%

5%
5%

1%

Personnel (11 FTEs*)
Abandoned Mine Lands Program

Special Projects
Carson City and Las Vegas 
Office Operations

Fluid Minerals Program
Travel Expenses

4%

Other

Oil (Barrels)

Geothermal (MWh)
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Fiscal Year 2022 amounts, *FTEs = Full Time Employees
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